
Rookie cup

Assen - 4555 mtr.
3 July 2017

Result of Race 1

ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2017-07-03
RSZ Motors

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Rookie cup 1000
Started: 17 Classified: 24 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 7

170 Dennis van de Lisdonk  1 -- 9 laps --Suzuki GSX-R750 18:22.929 1:58.190 9
354 Esther Dijkstra-Grafen 31.796 2 31.796Ducati 848 18:54.725 2:02.217 9
184 Dick Termeer 9.170 3 40.966Suzuki gsxr 750 19:03.895 2:04.168 4
210 Cees Hoomoedt 15.656 4 56.622Kawasaki zx10r 19:19.551 2:06.497 7
65 Jack Breed 0.536 5 57.158Aprilia RSV mille 19:20.087 2:04.409 9
100 Rinze Haak 7.359 6 1:04.517Yamaha R1 1998 19:27.446 2:06.502 8
188 Sjoerd Kik 0.982 7 1:05.499Aprilia RSV Mille 19:28.428 2:03.740 7
56 Arjen Woensdregt 0.060 8 1:05.559Yamaha YZF-R1 19:28.488 2:03.953 8
149 Marco Welboren 8.980 9 1:14.539Suzuki GSX R 750 19:37.468 2:07.041 5
904 Sibrand Komdeur 3.962 10 1:18.501Ducati 900SS IE 19:41.430 2:06.489 9
242 Jeroen Gommers 1.868 11 1:20.369Ducati 848 19:43.298 2:03.066 8
720 John Bos 9.927 12 1:30.296Honda CBR1000rr 19:53.225 2:09.099 8
393 Mariska van Wijngaarden 0.663 13 1:30.959Yamaha TRX900R 19:53.888 2:08.559 8
208 Jasper van der Wind 14.454 14 1:45.413Honda CBR1000RR Fireblade 20:08.342 2:10.708 9
493 Pieter Hessels 3.228 15 1:48.641Yamaha TRX 850 20:11.570 2:10.806 9
771 Mark Kooren  16 -- 8 laps --Ducati 748 19:14.068 2:19.888 8
971 Wesley Gahrmann  17 -- 5 laps --GSXR1000 12:07.814 2:21.550 4
152 Rolph Jeurissen  DNS Suzuki GSXR 1000
183 Jacques Walstra  DNS Yamaha R1
217 Nick Vriezen  DNS BMW S1000RR
291 Peter Merkelbach  DNS Honda CBR 1000RR
444 David Abgarian  DNS Yamaha YZF R1
455 Jack Coolen  DNS Ducati 999R
717 Jordi van den Boogert  DNS Ducati 848

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Rookie cup 600
Started: 15 Classified: 20 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 5

190 Stefan v an Loen  1 -- 9 laps --Yamaha R6 18:26.148 1:59.801 9
94 Maurice Kersseboom 0.842 2 0.842Suzuki GSXR 600 18:26.990 1:59.571 9
283 Wijnand Blonk 1.922 3 2.764Honda cbr 600rr 18:28.912 2:00.894 9
852 Stefan Van Overeem 15.284 4 18.048Suzuki GSXR 600 18:44.196 2:01.587 6
113 Stefano Toro 11.097 5 29.145Yamaha R6 18:55.293 2:03.382 6
398 Arie Molenaar 8.911 6 38.056Suzuki GSXR600 19:04.204 2:04.847 8
221 Quincy Schoot 2.123 7 40.179Yamaha R6 19:06.327 2:04.801 9
76 Sander Bekkema 6.442 8 46.621Honda CBR600RR 19:12.769 2:03.268 6
959 Priscilla van Zaanen 6.157 9 52.778Honda CBR 600 RR 19:18.926 2:06.311 9
201 Henk Bergstra 24.018 10 1:16.796Honda cbr600 19:42.944 2:06.640 9
51 Ben van Holten 26.250 11 1:43.046Suzuki gsx-r 600 2002 20:09.194 2:09.741 9
281 Gerrit Bekker 1.225 12 1:44.271Yamaha R6 20:10.419 2:10.573 9
104 Rolinka Woensdregt 0.437 13 1:44.708Yamaha R6 20:10.856 2:09.340 7
153 Ronald Veenbrink  14 -- 8 laps --Yamaha R6 18:47.770 2:18.739 8
189 Rijk van Beek 0.437 15 0.437Yamaha R6 18:48.207 2:15.002 8
49 Francois Demming  DNS Honda CBR600rr 2006
186 Thomas Duijn  DNS Suzuki GSXR600
272 Tom Dijkerman  DNS Honda cbr600rr
311 Remon Bakker  DNS Honda cbr600rr 2003
900 Eelke Schotanus  DNS Honda CBR 600 rr

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.190  in lap  9  by  nbr. 170 : Dennis v an de Lisdonk (Suzuki GSX-R750)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Frank Kerseboom Th vd Hulst 
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